High-Temp
Industries
Superior Quality
Comprehensive Services
Unequalled Value
Tubular Heaters 2012
Phone 215-794-0864
Fax 215-794-7583

working your way to each end.
www.high-temp.com 4 215-794-0864
Flexible Tubular Heaters 6.5mm
Diameter
HTI Part Number
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Length
(in)
Volts Watts
Connection
Type
Price
HT65D300T 6.5 300 12 230 350 M2.5 $68.65
HT65D350T 6.5 350 14 230 400 M2.5 $71.15
HT65D400T 6.5 400 16 230 500 M2.5 $77.15
HT65D450T 6.5 450 18 230 600 M2.5 $83.15
HT65D500T 6.5 500 20 230 650 M2.5 $91.25
HT65D550T 6.5 550 22 230 700 M2.5 $97.55
HT65D600T 6.5 600 24 230 800 M2.5 $104.25
HT65D650T 6.5 650 26 230 850 M2.5 $111.85
HT65D700T 6.5 700 28 230 900 M2.5 $119.65
HT65D750T 6.5 750 30 230 1000 M2.5 $123.25
HT65D800T 6.5 800 31 230 1100 M2.5 $129.55
HT65D850T 6.5 850 33 230 1200 M2.5 $135.75
HT65D900T 6.5 900 35 230 1300 M2.5 $142.85
HT65D950T 6.5 950 37 230 1350 M2.5 $149.45
HT65D1000T 6.5 1000 39 230 1400 M2.5 $156.15
HT65D1050T 6.5 1050 41 230 1450 M2.5 $165.05
HT65D1100T 6.5 1100 43 230 1500 M2.5 $171.95
HT65D1150T 6.5 1150 45 230 1550 M2.5 $177.25
HT65D1200T 6.5 1200 47 230 1600 M2.5 $184.25
HT65D1250T 6.5 1250 49 230 1650 M2.5 $190.95
HT65D1300T 6.5 1300 51 230 1700 M2.5 $197.85
HT65D1350T 6.5 1350 53 230 1800 M2.5 $206.45
HT65D1400T 6.5 1400 55 230 1900 M2.5 $211.35
HT65D1450T 6.5 1450 57 230 2000 M2.5 $218.05
HT65D1500T 6.5 1500 59 230 2100 M2.5 $224.75
www.high-temp.com 5 215-794-0864
Flexible Tubular Heaters уƳƳ όΦомрέύ
Diameter
HTI Part Number
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Length
(in)
Volts Watts
Connection
Type
Price
HT8D400T 8 400 16 240 795 M4 $68.65
HT8D450T 8 450 18 240 910 M4 $71.15
HT8D500T 8 500 20 240 1025 M4 $77.15
HT8D550T 8 550 22 240 1145 M4 $83.15
HT8D600T 8 600 24 240 1260 M4 $91.25
HT8D6550T 8 650 26 240 1380 M4 $97.55
HT8D700T 8 700 28 240 1495 M4 $104.25
HT8D750T 8 750 30 240 1615 M4 $111.85
HT8D800T 8 800 31 240 1730 M4 $119.65
HT8D850T 8 850 33 240 1845 M4 $123.25
HT8D900T 8 900 35 240 1960 M4 $129.55
HT8D950T 8 950 37 240 2080 M4 $133.75
HT8D1000T 8 1000 39 240 2195 M4 $139.85
HT8D1050T 8 1050 41 240 2316 M4 $142.45
HT8D1100T 8 1100 43 240 2430 M4 $146.15
HT8D1150T 8 1150 45 240 2545 M4 $149.05
HT8D1200T 8 1200 47 240 2665 M4 $151.95
HT8D1250T 8 1250 49 240 2780 M4 $157.25
HT8D1300T 8 1300 51 240 2895 M4 $164.25
HT8D1350T 8 1350 53 240 3015 M4 $170.95
HT8D1400T 8 1400 55 240 3130 M4 $174.85
HT8D1450T 8 1450 57 240 3245 M4 $179.45
HT8D1500T 8 1500 59 240 3365 M4 $185.35
HT8D1550T 8 1550 61 240 3480 M4 $188.05
HT8D1600T 8 1600 63 240 3600 M4 $194.75
www.high-temp.com 6 215-794-0864
Flexible Tubular Heaters уΦрƳƳ όΦоопέύ
Diameter
HTI Part Number
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Length
(in)
Volts Watts
Connection
Type
List Price
HT85D300T 8.5 300 12 230 650 M2.5 $68.65
HT85D350T 8.5 350 14 230 750 M2.5 $71.15
HT85D400T 8.5 400 16 230 900 M2.5 $77.15
HT85D450T 8.5 450 18 230 1050 M2.5 $83.15
HT85D500T 8.5 500 20 230 1150 M2.5 $91.25
HT85D550T 8.5 550 22 230 1300 M2.5 $97.55
HT85D600T 8.5 600 24 230 1450 M2.5 $104.25
HT85D650T 8.5 650 26 230 1600 M2.5 $111.85
HT85D700T 8.5 700 28 230 1750 M2.5 $119.65
HT85D750T 8.5 750 30 230 1900 M2.5 $123.25
HT85D800T 8.5 800 31 230 2050 M2.5 $129.55
HT85D850T 8.5 850 33 230 2200 M2.5 $133.75
HT85D900T 8.5 900 35 230 2350 M2.5 $139.85
HT85D950T 8.5 950 37 230 2500 M2.5 $142.45
HT85D1000T 8.5 1000 39 230 2650 M2.5 $146.15
HT85D1050T 8.5 1050 41 230 2800 M2.5 $149.05
HT85D1100T 8.5 1100 43 230 2930 M2.5 $151.95
HT85D1150T 8.5 1150 45 230 3060 M2.5 $157.25
HT85D1200T 8.5 1200 47 230 3190 M2.5 $164.25
HT85D1250T 8.5 1250 49 230 3320 M2.5 $170.95
HT85D1300T 8.5 1300 51 230 3450 M2.5 $174.85
HT85D1350T 8.5 1350 53 230 3680 M2.5 $179.45
HT85D1400T 8.5 1400 55 230 3710 M2.5 $185.35
HT85D1450T 8.5 1450 57 230 3840 M2.5 $188.05
HT85D1500T 8.5 1500 59 230 3970 M2.5 $194.75
www.high-temp.com 7 215-794-0864
Tubular Heating Elements
"L" DIMENSION VOLTAGE WATTAGE PRICE
INCHES MM